5/13/24,3:51 PM about:blank

@ Map

M Property Details

Account

Property ID: 38468 Geographic ID: 00010-00124-00700-
030504

Type: R Zoning:

Property Use:

Location

Situs Address:

Map ID: NAZO01 Mapsco:

Legal Description: 124 BLK M-6 SEC 305 SE 1/4 SK&K

Abstract/Subdivision: A124-SK&K

Owner

Owner ID: 9587

Name: STEINBOCK CHARLESON BROCK

Agent:

Mailing Address: 9512 SYDNEY DR

AMARILLO, TX 79119-6005
% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.
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M Property Values
Improvement Homesite Value: N/A (+)
Improvement Non-Homesite Value: N/A (+)
Land Homesite Value: N/A (+)
Land Non-Homesite Value: N/A (+)
Agricultural Market Valuation: N/A (+)
Market Value: N/A (=)
Agricultural Value Loss:©@ N/A (-)
Appraised Value: N/A (=)
Homestead Cap Loss: © N/A (-)
Assessed Value: N/A
Ag Use Value: N/A

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district
use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal
District to verify all information for accuracy.
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M Property Improvement - Building
Description: CP Type: RESIDENTIAL Living Area: 0 sqft Value: N/A

M Property Land
Type Description  Acreage Sqgft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
RA 900 RA 900 1.0000 43,560.00 0.00 0.00 N/A N/A
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about:blank

M Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation Appraised HS Caploss Assessed
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2023 $29,870 $900 $0 $30,770 $0 $30,770
2022 $29,050 $900 $0 $29,950 $0 $29,950
2021 $27,750 $900 $0 $28,650 $0 $28,650
2020 $27,360 $900 $0 $28,260 $0 $28,260
2019 $27,360 $900 $0 $28,260 $0 $28,260
2018 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2017 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2016 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2015 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
M Property Deed History
Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
9/29/2020 OT OTHER SCHACHER STEINBOCK 411 650 70383
DERRICK & CHARLESON
TAUSHA BROCK
12/17/2018 OT OTHER SINCLAIR LOIS SCHACHER 398 207 68446

about:blank

DERRICK & TAUSHA
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5/13/24, 3:52 PM

about:blank

M Estimated Tax Due

ATTENTION**

Property Tax Code are not considered delinquent.

Indicated amount may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5-year history. Partial payments or contract
payments may not be reflected. Quarter payments that are made according to Section 31.031 of the Texas

*PRIOR TO MAKING FULL OR PARTIAL PAYMENTS PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE

**WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE AMOUNT DUE LISTED

FORA CURRENT AMOUNT DUE**

BELOW™**
If Paid: 17
Year Taxing Taxable Base Base Base Discount/Penalty Attorney Amount
Jurisdiction Value Tax Taxes Tax & Interest Fees Due
Paid Due
2023 COUNTY $30770.00 $124.37 $124.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 COUNTY $30770.00 $41.45 $41.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ROAD
2023 HOSPITAL $30770.00 $98.16  $98.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 WATER DIST $30770.00 $1.29 $1.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 NAZARETH $30770.00 $304.01 $304.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ISD
2023 Total: $569.28 $569.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 NAZARETH  $29950.00 $331.52 $331.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ISD
2022 WATER DIST $29950.00 $1.40 $1.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 COUNTY $29950.00 $42.38 $42.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ROAD
2022 HOSPITAL $29950.00 $96.14 $96.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 COUNTY $29950.00 $127.14 $127.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 Total: $598.58 $598.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 COUNTY $28650.00 $127.85 $127.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 HOSPITAL $28650.00 $92.69 $92.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2021

2021
2021

2020

2020
2020

2020
2020

2019
2019
2019

2019
2019

2018

2018
2018

2018
2018

2017

about:blank

COUNTY
ROAD

WATER DIST

NAZARETH
ISD

2021 Total:

NAZARETH
ISD

WATER DIST

COUNTY
ROAD

HOSPITAL
COUNTY
2020 Total:
COUNTY
HOSPITAL

COUNTY
ROAD

WATER DIST

NAZARETH
ISD

2019 Total:

NAZARETH
ISD

WATER DIST

COUNTY
ROAD

HOSPITAL
COUNTY
2018 Total:
COUNTY

$28650.00

$28650.00
$28650.00

$28260.00

$28260.00
$28260.00

$28260.00
$28260.00

$28260.00
$28260.00
$28260.00

$28260.00
$28260.00

$28010.00

$28010.00
$28010.00

$28010.00
$28010.00

$27520.00

$42.62

$1.46
$318.65

$583.27
$333.30

$1.55
$33.35

$88.24
$134.80
$591.24
$135.42
$92.13
$33.86

$1.78
$338.64

$601.83
$364.13

$1.88
$33.56

$96.91
$134.22
$630.70
$131.55

$42.62

$1.46
$318.65

$583.27
$333.30

$1.55
$33.35

$88.24
$134.80
$591.24
$134.07
$91.21
$33.52

$1.76
$335.25

$595.81
$360.49

$1.86
$33.22

$95.94
$132.88
$624.39
$127.60
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2017

2017
2017
2017

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016

2015
2015

2015
2015

2015

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014

2013

about:blank

COUNTY
ROAD

HOSPITAL

WATER DIST

NAZARETH
ISD

2017 Total:

WATER DIST

NAZARETH
ISD

HOSPITAL

COUNTY
ROAD

COUNTY
2016 Total:
COUNTY

COUNTY
ROAD

HOSPITAL

NAZARETH
ISD

WATER DIST

2015 Total:

WATER DIST

NAZARETH
ISD

HOSPITAL

COUNTY
ROAD

COUNTY
2014 Total:
COUNTY

$27520.00

$27520.00
$27520.00
$27520.00

$27250.00
$27250.00

$27250.00
$27250.00

$27250.00

$26560.00
$26560.00

$26560.00
$26560.00

$26560.00

$25650.00
$25650.00

$25650.00
$25650.00

$25650.00

$25420.00

$32.75

$97.97
$1.90
$357.76

$621.93
$2.04
$354.26

$92.65
$30.57

$122.30
$601.82
$119.25

$29.75

$90.30
$345.28

$2.13
$586.71
$2.06
$333.46

$84.39
$34.76

$104.27
$558.94
$109.31

$31.77

$95.03
$1.84
$347.03

$603.27
$1.98
$343.64

$89.87
$29.65

$118.63
$583.77
$115.67

$28.86

$87.59
$334.92

$2.07
$569.11
$2.00
$323.46

$81.86
$33.72

$101.14
$542.18
$106.03
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2013

2013
2013

2013

about:blank

COUNTY
ROAD

HOSPITAL

NAZARETH
ISD

WATER DIST
2013 Total:

$25420.00 $36.35

$25420.00 $88.46
$25420.00 $322.83

$25420.00 $2.06
$559.01

$35.26

$85.81
$313.15

$2.00
$542.25
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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