♀Мар

Property Details	
------------------	--

Account		
Property ID:	38468	Geographic ID: 00010-00124-00700- 030504
Туре:	R	Zoning:
Property Use:		
Location		
Situs Address:		
Map ID:	NAZ01	Mapsco:
Legal Description:	124 BLK M-6 SEC 305 SE 1/4 SK	&K
Abstract/Subdivision:	A124-SK&K	
Owner		
Owner ID:	9587	
Name:	STEINBOCK CHARLESON BROC	К
Agent:		
Mailing Address:	9512 SYDNEY DR AMARILLO, TX 79119-6005	
% Ownership:	100.0%	
Exemptions:	For privacy reasons not all exemp	tions are shown online.

Property	Values
----------	--------

Ag Use Value:	N/A
Assessed Value:	N/A
Homestead Cap Loss: 😧	N/A (-)
Appraised Value:	N/A (=)
Agricultural Value Loss: 🛛	N/A (-)
Market Value:	N/A (=)
Agricultural Market Valuation:	N/A (+)
Land Non-Homesite Value:	N/A (+)
Land Homesite Value:	N/A (+)
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:	N/A (+)
Improvement Homesite Value:	N/A (+)

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

Property Improvement - Building

Description: CP Type: RESIDENTIAL Living Area: 0 sqft Value: N/A

Property Land

Туре	Description	Acreage	Sqft	Eff Front	Eff Depth	Market Value	Prod. Value
RA 900	RA 900	1.0000	43,560.00	0.00	0.00	N/A	N/A

Year	Improvements	Land Market	Ag Valuation	Appraised	HS Cap Loss	Assessed
2024	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2023	\$29,870	\$900	\$0	\$30,770	\$0	\$30,770
2022	\$29,050	\$900	\$0	\$29,950	\$0	\$29,950
2021	\$27,750	\$900	\$0	\$28,650	\$0	\$28,650
2020	\$27,360	\$900	\$0	\$28,260	\$0	\$28,260
2019	\$27,360	\$900	\$0	\$28,260	\$0	\$28,260
2018	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2017	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2016	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2015	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

Property Roll Value History

Property Deed History

Deed Date	Туре	Description	Grantor	Grantee	Volume	Page	Number
9/29/2020	ОТ	OTHER	SCHACHER DERRICK & TAUSHA	STEINBOCK CHARLESON BROCK	411	650	70383
12/17/2018	ОТ	OTHER	SINCLAIR LOIS	SCHACHER DERRICK & TAUSHA	398	207	68446

Estimated Tax Due

JÚL 17

****ATTENTION****

Indicated amount may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5-year history. Partial payments or contract payments may not be reflected. Quarter payments that are made according to Section 31.031 of the Texas Property Tax Code are not considered delinquent.

****PRIOR TO MAKING FULL OR PARTIAL PAYMENTS PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE** FOR A CURRENT AMOUNT DUE**

****WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE AMOUNT DUE LISTED BELOW****

lf Pa	id:	17						
Year	Taxing Jurisdiction	Taxable Value	Base Tax	Base Taxes Paid	Base Tax Due	Discount/Penalty & Interest	Attorney Fees	Amount Due
2023	COUNTY	\$30770.00	\$124.37	\$124.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2023	COUNTY ROAD	\$30770.00	\$41.45	\$41.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2023	HOSPITAL	\$30770.00	\$98.16	\$98.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2023	WATER DIST	\$30770.00	\$1.29	\$1.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2023	NAZARETH ISD	\$30770.00	\$304.01	\$304.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2023 Total:		\$569.28	\$569.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2022	NAZARETH ISD	\$29950.00	\$331.52	\$331.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2022	WATER DIST	\$29950.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2022	COUNTY ROAD	\$29950.00	\$42.38	\$42.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2022	HOSPITAL	\$29950.00	\$96.14	\$96.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2022	COUNTY	\$29950.00	\$127.14	\$127.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2022 Total:		\$598.58	\$598.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2021	COUNTY	\$28650.00	\$127.85	\$127.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2021	HOSPITAL	\$28650.00	\$92.69	\$92.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

13/24, 3:52	2 PM				about:bl	ank		
2021	COUNTY ROAD	\$28650.00	\$42.62	\$42.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2021	WATER DIST	\$28650.00	\$1.46	\$1.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2021	NAZARETH ISD	\$28650.00	\$318.65	\$318.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2021 Total:		\$583.27	\$583.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2020	NAZARETH ISD	\$28260.00	\$333.30	\$333.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2020	WATER DIST	\$28260.00	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2020	COUNTY ROAD	\$28260.00	\$33.35	\$33.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2020	HOSPITAL	\$28260.00	\$88.24	\$88.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2020	COUNTY	\$28260.00	\$134.80	\$134.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2020 Total:		\$591.24	\$591.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	COUNTY	\$28260.00	\$135.42	\$134.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	HOSPITAL	\$28260.00	\$92.13	\$91.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	COUNTY ROAD	\$28260.00	\$33.86	\$33.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	WATER DIST	\$28260.00	\$1.78	\$1.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2019	NAZARETH ISD	\$28260.00	\$338.64	\$335.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2019 Total:		\$601.83	\$595.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018	NAZARETH ISD	\$28010.00	\$364.13	\$360.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018	WATER DIST	\$28010.00	\$1.88	\$1.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018	COUNTY ROAD	\$28010.00	\$33.56	\$33.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018	HOSPITAL	\$28010.00	\$96.91	\$95.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018	COUNTY	\$28010.00	\$134.22	\$132.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2018 Total:		\$630.70	\$624.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2017	COUNTY	\$27520.00	\$131.55	\$127.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

13/24, 3:52	2 PM				about:bl	ank		
2017	COUNTY ROAD	\$27520.00	\$32.75	\$31.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2017	HOSPITAL	\$27520.00	\$97.97	\$95.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2017	WATER DIST	\$27520.00	\$1.90	\$1.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2017	NAZARETH ISD	\$27520.00	\$357.76	\$347.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2017 Total:		\$621.93	\$603.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2016	WATER DIST	\$27250.00	\$2.04	\$1.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2016	NAZARETH ISD	\$27250.00	\$354.26	\$343.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2016	HOSPITAL	\$27250.00	\$92.65	\$89.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2016	COUNTY ROAD	\$27250.00	\$30.57	\$29.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2016	COUNTY	\$27250.00	\$122.30	\$118.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2016 Total:		\$601.82	\$583.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	COUNTY	\$26560.00	\$119.25	\$115.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	COUNTY ROAD	\$26560.00	\$29.75	\$28.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	HOSPITAL	\$26560.00	\$90.30	\$87.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	NAZARETH ISD	\$26560.00	\$345.28	\$334.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	WATER DIST	\$26560.00	\$2.13	\$2.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2015 Total:		\$586.71	\$569.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	WATER DIST	\$25650.00	\$2.06	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	NAZARETH ISD	\$25650.00	\$333.46	\$323.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	HOSPITAL	\$25650.00	\$84.39	\$81.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	COUNTY ROAD	\$25650.00	\$34.76	\$33.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	COUNTY	\$25650.00	\$104.27	\$101.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2014 Total:		\$558.94	\$542.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	COUNTY	\$25420.00	\$109.31	\$106.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

2013	COUNTY ROAD	\$25420.00	\$36.35	\$35.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	HOSPITAL	\$25420.00	\$88.46	\$85.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	NAZARETH ISD	\$25420.00	\$322.83	\$313.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	WATER DIST	\$25420.00	\$2.06	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2013 Total:		\$559.01	\$542.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00